
          Bapuji Educational Association (Regd.) 

R.L. LAW COLLEGE DAVANGERE-577002. 

 
Calendar of Events for Odd Semester 2023-24 

22nd November 2023 to 13th March 2024 

Sl. No. Date Day Events 

1.  17-11-2023 Friday Faculty meeting 

2.  22-11-2023 Wednesday Commencement of classes 

3.  24-11-2023 Friday Election Enrollment Literacy Programme  

4.  25-11-2023 Saturday National Integration Day 

5.  27-11-2023 Monday Constitutional Day  

6.  28-11-2023 Tuesday Kannada Rajyotsava 
7.  01-12-2023 Friday Faculty meeting 

8.  02-12-2023 Saturday IQAC Meeting 

9.  06-12-2023 Wednesday Ambedkar Parinirvan Divas 

10. 11-12-2023 Monday Human Rights Day 
11. 12-12-2023 Saturday Girl Students meeting 

12. 16-12-2023 Saturday Faculty meeting 

13. 19-12-2023 Tuesday Students Welfare Committee Meeting 

14. 20-12-2023 Wednesday 
Cyber Crime & Narcotic Drugs awareness 
Progamme  

15. 21-12-2023 Thursday 
International Human Rights Day & Special 

Lecture 

16. 30-12-2023 Saturday Inauguration programme 

17. 01-01-2024  Monday Faculty meeting 

18. 03-01-2024  Wednesday Carrier Opportunity Programme  

19. 04-01-2024  Thursday Special Lecture on DPC 

20. 05-01-2024 Friday 
Special Lecture on “upholding Constitutional 
Values in Professional Ethics”  

21. 08-01-2024  Monday Orientation programme 

22. 08-01-2024  Monday 
Special Lecture on “General Principles of Criminal 
Law” 

23. 09-01-2024  Tuesday Fresher’s Day Celebration  

24. 10-01-2024  Wednesday Faculty meeting 

25. 12-01-2024  Friday National Youth Day 

26. 
19-01-2024 
&  
20-01-2024 

Friday & 
Saturday 

75th Republic Day Competitions  

27. 24-01-2024 Wednesday 75th Republic Day Jatha 

28. 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration 

29. 30-01-2024 Tuesday Faculty meeting 

30. 31-01-2024 Wednesday Internal Test 



31. 01-02-2024 Thursday Internal Test 

32. 02-02-2024 Friday Professional Ethics Internal I Test 

33. 05-02-2024 Monday Jail Visit to Mysore 

34. 12-02-2024 Monday Professional Enrichment Programme  

35. 13-02-2024 Tuesday Legal awareness programme on POCSO Act 

36. 14-02-2024 Wednesday Faculty meeting 

37. 15-02-2024 Thursday Submission of Assignments 

38. 16-02-2024 Friday 
Special Lecture on “Environmental 

Sustainability”  

39. 16-02-2024 Friday IQAC Meeting 

40. 19-02-2024 Monday Faculty meeting 

41. 01-03-2024 Friday Faculty meeting 

42. 05-03-2024 Tuesday 
Legal Awareness Programme in association with 

DLSA 

43. 06-03-2024 Wednesday Professional Ethics Internal II Test 

44. 07-03-2024 Thursday Inauguration of Suvarna Mahotsava Building  

45. 12-03-2024 Tuesday Faculty meeting 

46. 
19-03-2024 

To 
13-03-2024 

Saturday  
     To 
Wednesday 

DPC Viva-voce 

47. 15-03-2023 Friday Professional Ethics Viva-Voce Examination 

48. 15-03-2023 Friday World Consumer Rights Day 

49. 16-03-2023 Saturday Faculty meeting 

 
Date: 22-11-2023      
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  



BAPUJI EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION (Regd.) 

R.L. LAW COLLEGE DAVANGERE-577002. 

 
Calendar of Events for Even Semester 2023-24 

08th May 2024 to 17th August 2024  
Sl. 

No. 
Date Day Events 

1.  08-05-2024 Wednesday Commencement of Classes 

2.  08-05-2024 Wednesday World Red Cross Day Celebration  
3.  09-05-2024 Thursday Faculty meeting 

4.  10-05-2024 Friday Basava Jayanti Celebration  

5.  18-05-2024 Saturday Faculty meeting 

6.  20-05-2024 Monday Students Grievance Redressal 
Committee Meeting  

7.  21-05-2024 Tuesday NSS Programme (National Anti-

Terrorism Day) 
8.  29-05-2024 Wednesday Women Anti-harassment (Sexual 

Harassment) Committee Meeting 

9.  31-05-2024 Friday IQAC Meeting 

10. 01-06-2024 Saturday Anti-Tobacco Day  

11. 01-06-2024 Saturday Campus Swachata Divas  
12. 05-06-2024 Monday World Environment Day & 

Environmental Day Jatha 
13. 12-06-2024 Wednesday Legal Awareness Programme on World 

Day against Child Labour 

14. 14-06-2024 Friday Blood Donation Programme 

15. 17-06-2024 Monday Faculty meeting  

16. 20-06-2024 Thursday Visit to District Prison, Davangere   
17. 21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga Day 

18. 21-06-2024 Friday National level Workshop on “Lokpal & 
Lokayuktas Act, 2013”  

19. 22-06-2024 Saturday Parents Meeting 

20. 25-06-2024 Tuesday State level Workshop on “Narcotics & 
Cyber Crime” awareness program 

21. 27-06-2024 Thursday Legal Awareness Programme on 
“Domestic Violence Prevention & 
Dowry Prohibition Laws” 

22. 29-06-2024 Saturday Legal Literacy Program on Cyber 
Crime” awareness, Domestic Violence, 
Consumer Rights  



23. 01-07-2024 Monday Faculty meeting 

24. 02-07-2024 & 
03-07-2024 

Tuesday & 
Wednesday   

Internal Test 

25. 11-07-2024 Thursday National Level Lok Adalat Awareness 
Rally 

26. 11-07-2024 Thursday Visit to Organic Agriculture Farm  
27. 15-07-2024 Monday Faculty meeting 

28. 20-07-2024 Saturday Health & Hygiene Awareness Programe 
for Girl Students 

29. 29-07-2024 Monday  Visit to Regional Forensic Lab, Bathi 

30. 31-07-2024 Wednesday Faculty meeting 
31. 02-08-2024 Friday First Aid & Basic Life Support Program 

32. 03-08-2024 &  
04-08-2024 

Saturday & 
Sunday  

Annual Sports  

33. 05-08-2024 &  
06-08-2024 

Monday & 
Tuesday  

Annual Cultural Competitions 

34. 08-08-2024 Thursday Moot Court Viva-Voce Examination 

35. 09-08-2024 Friday Moot Court Viva-Voce Examination 
36. 10-08-2024  Saturday Moot Court Viva-Voce Examination 

37. 12-08-2024  Monday  ADR Viva-Voce Examination  

38. 13-08-2024  Tuesday High Court Visit  

39. 13-08-2024  Tuesday ADR Viva-Voce Examination  
40. 13-08-2024  Tuesday Professional Ethics Viva-Voce 

Examination 
41. 14-08-2024 Wednesday Annual Day 

42. 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 

43. 16-08-2024 Friday ADR Viva-Voce Examination 

44. 16-08-2024 Friday Professional Ethics Viva-Voce 
Examination 

45. 17-08-2024 Saturday Professional Ethics Viva-Voce 

Examination 
46. 17-08-2024 Saturday Group photo Session  

47. 17-08-2024 Saturday Faculty meeting 
 

Date: 13-05-2024  


